CONTRACTORS STATE ENSE BOARD
LICENSES REVOKED FROM 09/01/2018 TO 09/30/2018

BUSINESS NAME LICENSE NUMBER REVOKED DATE
A ONE CONSTRUCTION GROUP 976264 09/20/2018
ALL CURRENT ELECTRIC 888774 09/10/2018
ALMADA ROOFING CO 925973 09/06/2018
CENTRAL CALIFORNIA SOLAR ELECTRIC 941526 09/27/2018
CORNELL CONSTRUCTION 934985 09/27/2018
ED'S GLASS 988290 09/27/2018
EVERLAST BUILDERS INC 857293 09/11/2018
GREENIFY 1007894 09/07/2018
GROUP CONSTRUCTION 733497 09/07/2018
H & K CONSTRUCTION 877206 09/10/2018
HARTMAN HOME SERVICES 888360 09/27/2018
HATLESTAD MARK ANTHONY 873695 09/04/2018
HOME IN STYLE CONSTRUCTION INC 995351 09/26/2018
HOT WIRE ELECTRIC 894887 09/27/2018
JAMMER JOSHUA ROOFING 999087 09/27/2018
JENSEN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 633108 09/17/2018
KIMIKE ENTERPRISES INC DBA J M PRO FINISHES 508984 09/27/2018
KWIATKOWSKI MICHAEL JOHN 952690 09/25/2018
MAKE READY MAINTENANCE INC 871833 09/10/2018
MARTINEZ SAUL HERBERT 997603 09/27/2018
MC CULLOCH PAINTING 937064 09/25/2018
MUTKA CHRISTOPHER TAYLOR HIS 103753 SP 09/28/2018
MYERS LIFE SOLUTIONS INC 988770 09/05/2018
OLD SCHOOL HARDWOOD FLOORS 913713 09/26/2018
ONCE A TREE CONSTRUCTION INC DBA BARNEY'S CUSTOM CABINETS 1009462 09/27/2018
OWEN HEATHER R HIS 104485 SP 09/06/2018
PACIFIC EDGE LANDSCAPE LLC 991618 09/06/2018
PEREZ GABRIEL 998236 09/17/2018
PHILLIPS DUSTIN POOLS 958517 09/06/2018
PIN WEST INC DBA PINNACLE LANDSCAPE 830636 09/06/2018
PITMAN CONSTRUCTION 957722 09/25/2018
PRO PAVERS CORP 989545 09/17/2018
R CS CONSTRUCTION 520795 09/06/2018
REYES NICOLAS A HIS 95362 SP 09/28/2018

RHT DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION INC 978689 09/04/2018



CONTRACTORS STATE ENSE BOARD

LICENSES REVOKED FROM 09/01/2018 TO 09/30/2018

BUSINESS NAME

ROAD MAINTENANCE

ROCK HARD PAVING PARTNERSHIP
ROWLAND-SMITH PAINTING

S & S BLACKTOP

SACRAMENTO CUSTOM POOLS INC
SUNPOWER BY RENEWABLE ENERGY ELECTRIC INC
TRANS LANDSCAPE AND CONSTRUCTION
URBANO CONSTRUCTION

VILCHEZ CONCRETE

VISALIA HERNANDEZ CONSTRUCTION
TOTAL REVOKED LICENSES: 45

LICENSE NUMBER
1007554
899768
1005079
989434
861565
1012850
749124
819593
770084
924072

REVOKED DATE
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/06/2018
09/14/2018
09/25/2018
09/10/2018
09/27/2018
09/26/2018
09/25/2018
09/14/2018
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