## **CONTRACTORS STATE ENSE BOARD**

## LICENSES REVOKED FROM 09/01/2018 TO 09/30/2018

BUSINESS NAME	LICENSE NUMBER	REVOKED DATE
A ONE CONSTRUCTION GROUP	976264	09/20/2018
ALL CURRENT ELECTRIC	888774	09/10/2018
ALMADA ROOFING CO	925973	09/06/2018
CENTRAL CALIFORNIA SOLAR ELECTRIC	941526	09/27/2018
CORNELL CONSTRUCTION	934985	09/27/2018
ED'S GLASS	988290	09/27/2018
EVERLAST BUILDERS INC	857293	09/11/2018
GREENIFY	1007894	09/07/2018
GROUP CONSTRUCTION	733497	09/07/2018
H & K CONSTRUCTION	877206	09/10/2018
HARTMAN HOME SERVICES	888360	09/27/2018
HATLESTAD MARK ANTHONY	873695	09/04/2018
HOME IN STYLE CONSTRUCTION INC	995351	09/26/2018
HOT WIRE ELECTRIC	894887	09/27/2018
JAMMER JOSHUA ROOFING	999087	09/27/2018
JENSEN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	633108	09/17/2018
KIMIKE ENTERPRISES INC DBA J M PRO FINISHES	508984	09/27/2018
KWIATKOWSKI MICHAEL JOHN	952690	09/25/2018
MAKE READY MAINTENANCE INC	871833	09/10/2018
MARTINEZ SAUL HERBERT	997603	09/27/2018
MC CULLOCH PAINTING	937064	09/25/2018
MUTKA CHRISTOPHER TAYLOR	HIS 103753 SP	09/28/2018
MYERS LIFE SOLUTIONS INC	988770	09/05/2018
OLD SCHOOL HARDWOOD FLOORS	913713	09/26/2018
ONCE A TREE CONSTRUCTION INC DBA BARNEY'S CUSTOM CABINETS	1009462	09/27/2018
OWEN HEATHER R	HIS 104485 SP	09/06/2018
PACIFIC EDGE LANDSCAPE LLC	991618	09/06/2018
PEREZ GABRIEL	998236	09/17/2018
PHILLIPS DUSTIN POOLS	958517	09/06/2018
PIN WEST INC DBA PINNACLE LANDSCAPE	830636	09/06/2018
PITMAN CONSTRUCTION	957722	09/25/2018
PRO PAVERS CORP	989545	09/17/2018
R C S CONSTRUCTION	520795	09/06/2018
REYES NICOLAS A	HIS 95362 SP	09/28/2018
RHT DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION INC	978689	09/04/2018

## **CONTRACTORS STATE ENSE BOARD**

## LICENSES REVOKED FROM 09/01/2018 TO 09/30/2018

BUSINESS NAME	LICENSE NUMBER	REVOKED DATE
ROAD MAINTENANCE	1007554	09/04/2018
ROCK HARD PAVING PARTNERSHIP	899768	09/04/2018
ROWLAND-SMITH PAINTING	1005079	09/06/2018
S & S BLACKTOP	989434	09/14/2018
SACRAMENTO CUSTOM POOLS INC	861565	09/25/2018
SUNPOWER BY RENEWABLE ENERGY ELECTRIC INC	1012850	09/10/2018
TRANS LANDSCAPE AND CONSTRUCTION	749124	09/27/2018
URBANO CONSTRUCTION	819593	09/26/2018
VILCHEZ CONCRETE	770084	09/25/2018
VISALIA HERNANDEZ CONSTRUCTION	924072	09/14/2018
TOTAL REVOKED LICENSES: 45		